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Group Name
USR D40
USC D40
USL D40
US Platform D40
ALL D40
DSR D40
DSC D40
DSL D40
DS Floor D40
S4 LED Top Specials
USR HIGH SIDE
USL HIGH SIDE
Warm Side Prismatics
Cool Side Prismatics
All Prismatics
MID SR HIGH SIDE
MID SL HIGH SIDE
SR Balcony X
SL Balcony X
US Breakup Specials
DSR HIGH SIDE
DSL HIGH SIDE
SR Breakup X
SL Breakup X
DS Breakup Specials
US R2 FRONT
US R2 TOP
ALL OVERSTAGE R2

DS R2 FRONT
DS R2 TOP
ALL FRONT R2

SR QUANTUM
CS QUANTUM
SL QUANTUM
FRONT QUANTUM
ALL OVERSTAGE QUANTUM
USR WINDOW
CS WINDOWS

Channels
208-210
211-213
214-216

201, 208-209, 211-213, 215-216, 207
201-216
202-203
203-205
205-206

202-206, 210, 214
521-525
306
305
363-364, 367-368
361-362, 365-366
361-368
304
303

402, 404

401, 403
501, 506, 507-512
302
301

452, 454
451, 453
502-505
111-114
603-604
601-604

101-104
601-602
101-104, 111-114

701-702
703-704
705-706
751-752
701-706
555-556
561-563
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Group Name
USL WINDOW
LED TAPE
UNDER SET D22
DSR WINDOW

DSL WINDOW
CHOIR BACK/UP
CHOIR TOP

Channels
557-558
951-957
801-808
551-552

553-554
901-904
911-914



